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ISSA SCHOOL'S SWIM MEET

NOVEMBER 28, 2014

Team Rankings - Through Event 64

Women - Team Scores - High School Division

Team

Immaculate High

Campion College Swimming
ST Andrew High

Holy Childhood High School
Wolmers Girl School

Hillel Academy High School
Alpha Academy

Baylor

ST Hughs

Ascot High

The Queens High

Ardenne High

Heinz Simonitch High
Westwood High

Immaculate High

Campion College Swimming
ST Andrew High

Holy Childhood High School
Wolmers Girl School

Hillel Academy High School
Alpha Academy

Baylor

ST Hughs

Ascot High

The Queens High

Ardenne High

Heinz Simonitch High
Westwood High

Total

Men - Team Scores - High School Division

Team

Campion College Swimming
Wolmers Boys

Jamaica College

ST Georges College

Hillel Academy High School
Kingston College

Ardenne High

Phillips Academy

Calabar High School

ST Jago High

Hydel High

Quality Academics
Tornadoes Swim Club
McCALLIE

Pre Uwi Taylor Hall

Kbc Learning

The Academy

Campion College Swimming
Wolmers Boys

Jamaica College

ST Georges College

Hillel Academy High School
Kingston College

Ardenne High

Phillips Academy

Calabar High School

ST Jago High

Hydel High

Quality Academics
Tornadoes Swim Club
McCALLIE

Pre Uwi Taylor Hall

Kbc Learning

The Academy

Total

1,395.00

1,373.00

Points
454
308
230

87
75
57
54
36
28
23
23
11

Points
451
247
219

96
83
52
36
32
30
29
24
20
18
15
12
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