ISSA SCHOOL'S SWIM MEET

NOVEMBER 28, 2014 Team Rankings - Through Event 64

Women - Team Scores - High School Division

Place	Team		P	Points
1	Immaculate High	Immaculate High		454
2	Campion College Swimming	Campion College Swimming		308
3	ST Andrew High	ST Andrew High		230
4	Holy Childhood High School	Holy Childhood High School		87
5	Wolmers Girl School	Wolmers Girl School		75
6	Hillel Academy High School	Hillel Academy High School		57
7	Alpha Academy	Alpha Academy		54
8	Baylor	Baylor		36
9	ST Hughs	ST Hughs		28
10	Ascot High	Ascot High		23
10	The Queens High	The Queens High		23
12	Ardenne High	Ardenne High		11
13	Heinz Simonitch High	Heinz Simonitch High		6
14	Westwood High	Westwood High		3
	-	Total	1,395.00	

Men - Team Scores - High School Division

Place	Team		Points
1	Campion College Swimming	Campion College Swimming	451
2	Wolmers Boys	Wolmers Boys	247
3	Jamaica College	Jamaica College	219
4	ST Georges College	ST Georges College	96
5	Hillel Academy High School	Hillel Academy High School	83
6	Kingston College	Kingston College	52
7	Ardenne High	Ardenne High	36
8	Phillips Academy	Phillips Academy	32
9	Calabar High School	Calabar High School	30
10	ST Jago High	ST Jago High	29
11	Hydel High	Hydel High	24
12	Quality Academics	Quality Academics	20
13	Tornadoes Swim Club	Tornadoes Swim Club	18
14	McCALLIE	McCALLIE	15
15	Pre Uwi Taylor Hall	Pre Uwi Taylor Hall	12
16	Kbc Learning	Kbc Learning	7
17	The Academy	The Academy	2
		Total 1,373.	.00